High Performance Axial Fans
Model RA-3 Series
Direct Drive
August
 2023
®
2
Greenheck's high efficiency direct drive RA 3 fans equipped with performance

Fabricated Aluminum
•	 More economical at low pressures
•	 Lighter weight
•	 Wide variety of efficient performances
•	 Twisted or straight blades to optimize performance
•	 AMCA Certified for Sound and Air Performance
Cast Aluminum
•	 Field adjustable blade pitch
•	 Ideal for medium to high pressures
•	 Robust design suitable for industrial applications
•	 AMCA Certified for Sound and Air Performance
®
11
Dimensional Data
Size A B C D E F G H I J
RA-315-3 395 355 315 10 8 220 358 10 515 477
RA-355-3 435 395 355 10 8 238 398 10 515 477
RA-400-3 480 450 400 12 8 260 443 12 515 477
RA-450-3 530 500 450 12 8 293 493 12 515 477
RA-500-3 594 560 500 12 12 318 544 12 833 478
RA-560-3 654 620 560 12 12 347 700 12 833 476
RA-630-3 724 690 630 12 12 400 770 12 833 476
RA-710-3 804 770 710 12 16 440 850 12 833 476
RA-800-3 894 860 800 12 16 488 938 12 910 476
RA-900-3 1006 970 900 15 16 561 1052 15 910 546
RA-1000-3 1106 1070 1000 15 16 611 1152 15 910 545
RA-1120-3 1258 1190 1120 15 20 735 1304 15 910 523
*RA-1250-3 1388 1320 1250 15 20 818 1440 15 1100 737
*RA-1400-3 1538 1470 1400 15 20 873 1590 15 1100 737
*RA-1600-3 1760 1680 1600 20 24 967 1790 20 1100 715
NOTE: Dimensions in millimeters (mm)
Tube Length dimensions shown are the maximum, actual dimensions may vary based on motor frame.
*Refer to Image 2 for size reference for RA 1250-3, RA-1400-3 & RA-1600-3
I